Modified Description

Clause 11 page 2 of
tender document  
Bid Security/EMD

In pursuance to the circular issued
by the Department vide NO.
A/MISC(2018)-lll-895/J Dated
22.12.2020, Bidders shall submit
"Bid Security Declaration" for an
amount of Rs.12000/- (Rupees
Twelve Thousand Only).  
However the  successful tenderer
has to submit original Bid Security
Declaration of EMD.

The   Bidders   shall   submit   Bid
Finance   Security  (EMD)  of  Rs.
12000/-(Rupee Twelve Thousand Only)
in the shape of DD/FDR payable in
favour   of   Principal   GCET, Jammu.
Howeve, Startup/MSME  are exempted
from Bid Security/EMD. They will  sub-
mit  only Bid Security Declaration Form
as per MSME rules.

STATE TIMES NEWS 
RAJOURI: Deputy
Commissioner Rajouri,